Supplier

Jerry Carpenter
Excavation (Jack
Carpenter)

Coast to Coast

Apex Land Solutions,
LLC

2Chainz Brush Clearing

£
MEKINNEY,

T E X A S

Unique by nature,

20-39FP - Mowing and Cleanup Services for Dams

Total

/100 pts

67.33 pts

57.33 pts

44 pts

Scoring Summary

40 Points - PRICE
AND BEST VALUE

1 40 pts

40 pts

29.33 pts

21.33 pts

8 pts

30 Points - CAPACITY
TO PERFORM WORK
VERIFIED THROUGH
EQUIPMENT LIST,
PERSONNEL LIST
AND NUMBER OF
YEARS EXPERIENCE

/ 30 pts

22 pts

20 pts

18 pts

20 pts

30 Points -
REPUTATION OF THE
RESPONDENT AND
OF THE
RESPONDENT’S
SERVICES VERIFIED
THROUGH
REFERENCES

/ 30 pts

28 pts

18 pts

18 pts

16 pts



