

20-39FP - Mowing and Cleanup Services for Dams

Scoring Summary

	Total	40 Points - PRICE AND BEST VALUE	30 Points - CAPACITY TO PERFORM WORK VERIFIED THROUGH EQUIPMENT LIST, PERSONNEL LIST AND NUMBER OF YEARS EXPERIENCE	30 Points - REPUTATION OF THE RESPONDENT AND OF THE RESPONDENT'S SERVICES VERIFIED THROUGH REFERENCES
Supplier	/ 100 pts	/ 40 pts	/ 30 pts	/ 30 pts
Jerry Carpenter Excavation (Jack Carpenter)	<mark>90 pts</mark>	40 pts	22 pts	28 pts
Coast to Coast	67.33 pts	29.33 pts	20 pts	18 pts
Apex Land Solutions, LLC	57.33 pts	21.33 pts	18 pts	18 pts
2Chainz Brush Clearing	44 pts	8 pts	20 pts	16 pts